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Catégorie Id Libellé Votre demande
Collection 8624 Acer p. ‘Ariadne’ 2L
Collection 8632 Acer p. 'Atropurpureum' 3L
Collection 8625 Acer p. ‘Beni-Maiko’ 2L
Collection 7950 Acer p. 'Burgundy lace' C4L
Collection 7957 Acer p. 'Hagoromo' 200/250
Collection 7951 Acer p. 'Hana matoi' C5L
Collection 7952 Acer p. 'Inaba shidare' C4L
Collection 8626 Acer p. ‘Kagiri-Nishiki’ 2L
Collection 8627 Acer p. ‘Katsura’ 2L
Collection 8628 Acer p. ‘Kotohime’ 2L
Collection 8633 Acer p. 'Little Princess' 3L
Collection 7953 Acer p. 'Metamorphosa' C10L
Collection 7961 Acer p. 'Metamorphosa' C3L
Collection 8629 Acer p. ‘O-Kagami’ 3L
Collection 8630 Acer p. ‘Oregon Sunset’ 2L
Collection 8634 Acer p. 'Phoenix' 3L
Collection 8631 Acer p. ‘Tamukeyama’ 2L
Collection 7954 Acer p. 'Tamukeyama' C4L
Collection 7955 Acer p. 'Trumpenburg' C4L
Collection 7956 Acer p. 'Ueno yama' C4L
Collection 7960 Acer p. diss. 'Garnet' C4L
Collection 7959 Acer p. diss. 'Viridis' (sur tige) C5L
Collection 4126 ACER P. DISS. 'VIRIDIS' TIGE C3L
Collection 7973 Acer palmatum de semis C1L
Collection 8635 Acer Sh. ‘Autumn moon’ 2L
Collection 8005 Betula nana 'Aurea' C2L
Collection 3166 Betula p. 'Karaca' 2-3L
Collection 8025 Carpinus polyneura C7.5L
Collection 8029 Cedrela s. 'Flamingo' C4L
Collection 8030 Cedrela s. 'Flamingo' C7.5L
Collection 8674 Cedrus d. ‘Eisregen’ 3L
Collection 8036 Cercidiphyllum j. 'Pendulum' C10L
Collection 8037 Cercis c. 'Red force' 80/100
Collection 8833 Cercis can. ‘Alley cat’ 125/150
Collection 8038 Cercis can. 'Royal white' C10L
Collection 8834 Cercis can. ‘The rising sun’ tffe 100/125
Collection 8039 Cercis ch. 'Avondale' C7.5L
Collection 8831 Chèvrefeuille ‘Pink apéritif’ 2L
Collection 8356 Cornus controversa 'Variegata' 125/150
Collection 3283 Cornus controversa 'Variegata' 4-5L
Collection 8060 Cornus controversa 125/150
Collection 8062 Cornus f. 'Autumn gold' C5L
Collection 8679 Cornus f. ‘Cherokee Chief’ 3L
Collection 8355 Cornus f. 'Rainbow' 4L
Collection 8680 Cornus f. ‘Red Giant’ 3L
Collection 8681 Cornus f. ‘Urbiniana’ 3L
Collection 8682 Cornus k. ‘Big apple’ 3L
Collection 8065 Cornus k. 'Big apple' C3L
Collection 8683 Cornus k. ‘Copacabana’ 3L
Collection 8066 Cornus k. 'Copacabana' C3L
Collection 8685 Cornus k. ‘Peve limbo’ 3L



Collection 8687 Cornus k. ‘Samzam’ 3L
Collection 8063 Cornus k. 'Satomi' C5L
Collection 8064 Cornus k. 'Trinity star' C7.5L
Collection 8688 Cornus Nutt. ‘Eddies white wonder’ 3L
Collection 8068 Corylus americana C7.5L
Collection 8071 Crataegus durobrivensis C4L
Collection 8072 Crataegus l. 'Crimson cloud' 125/150
Collection 8075 Crataegus l. 'Paul's scarlet' 100/125
Collection 8074 Crataegus lancei LC
Collection 8077 Crataegus schraderiana C4L
Collection 4076 DAVIDIA INVOLUCRATA 40/60
Collection 8082 Deutzia 'Lavender time' C2L
Collection 8703 Dicksonia Antartica 1,5L
Collection 8857 Euonymus americanus 4L
Collection 8716 Euonymus g. ‘Ruby wine’ 3L
Collection 8107 Fagus s. 'Dawick gold' C7.5L
Collection 8108 Fagus s. 'Mercedes' C5L
Collection 8109 Fagus s. 'Midnight feather' C4L
Collection 4087 FAGUS S. 'PURPUREA LATIFOLIA' C7L
Collection 8110 Fagus s. 'Tortuosa purpurea' C7.5L
Collection 4084 FAGUS S. 'TRICOLOR' C4L
Collection 8126 Ginkgo b. 'Mariken' (tige 90cm) C10L
Collection 8739 Hydrangea asp. ‘Hot chocolate’ 2L
Collection 8738 Hydrangea asp. ‘Macrophylla’ 2L
Collection 8152 Hydrangea petiolaris 'Miranda' C2L
Collection 8749 Kolkwitzia a. ‘Dream Catcher ' 3L
Collection 8824 Mahonia n. ‘Cabaret’ 7,5L
Collection 8782 Pinus Strobus ‘Tiny Kurls’ 3L
Collection 8245 Prunus 'Chocolate ice' 7.5L
Collection 8246 Prunus 'Collingwood ingram' 5L
Collection 8819 Pterostyrax hispida 2L
Collection 8252 Quercus myrsinaefolia 3L
Collection 8254 Quercus p. 'Green dwarf' 7.5L
Collection 8840 Quercus p. ‘Isabel’ 5L
Collection 8260 Robinia 'Twisty baby' 5L
Collection 3849 SALIX MAGNIFICA C2L
Collection 3850 SALIX MAGNIFICA C4L
Collection 8802 Sambucus n. ‘Milk Chocolate’ 3L
Collection 4324 Schefflera taiwaniana 2-3L
Collection 8267 Schefflera taiwaniana 7L
Collection 4051 Sciadopitys verticilata 4-5L
Collection 8276 Sequoiadendron pendulum 4L
Collection 8280 Sorbus aucuparia 'Autumn spire' 7.5L
Collection 8281 Sorbus wardii 5L
Collection 8822 Stachyurus ch. ‘Celina’ 2L
Collection 8814 Stephanandra tanakae 2L
Collection 8294 Styrax obassia 5L
Collection 8299 Taxodium d. 'Nutans' 7.5L
Collection 8326 Vigne purpurea 2L
Collection 8319 Vitis coignetiae C2L
Collection 4406 Vitis coignetiae C5L
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